Technical Information GEL 2432
MiniCODER bearing-free rotary encoder
Speed and position sensor with Sin/Cos or TTL interface
D-51T-2432 | Date of issue 2026-06-15
Motion sensors and integrated drive technology
Overview MiniCODER bearing-free rotary encoder GEL 2432

8 Technical Information | D-51T-2432
Type code
Type code
2432 Product type
Signal pattern
K Sin/Cos signals 1 Vpp
T Square-wave signals 5 V TTL / RS 422
Reference mark
- Without
Interpolation factor (1) /Amplitude control
Only with signal pattern T:
1 Interpolation factor 1
2 Interpolation factor 2
4 Interpolation factor 4
8 Interpolation factor 8
A Interpolation factor 10
B Interpolation factor 12
C Interpolation factor 16
D Interpolation factor 20
Only with signal pattern K:
R With internal amplitude control (mandatory)
Module/Pitch
1 Module m = 1.0 (target wheel)
5 Module m = 0.5 (target wheel)
A Pitch p = 1.6 (measuring rod)
B Pitch p = 2.0 (measuring rod) (2)
C Pitch p = 1.0 (measuring rod)
Connection type
0000 Without connection cable
C600 Connection cable with molded connector, straight,
Length: 600 cm [236.22 in]
D600 Connection cable with molded connector, 90° angled,
Length: 600 cm [236.22 in]
▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼
2432 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ ◄ Product code
(1) Higher interpolation factors: upon request
(2) Not available with signal pattern K.
Date of issue 2026-06-15 www.lenord.com 9
Accessories MiniCODER bearing-free rotary encoder GEL 2432
Accessories
Item number Description
Type code GEL 214 External interpolation electronics for converting sinusoidal signals into
square-wave signals
For more information see separate Technical information GEL 214
BK1180 GG 600 Connection cable with molded connector, straight, Length 600 cm [236.22 in]
BK1181 GW 600 Connection cable with molded connector, 90° angled,
Length 600 cm [236.22 in]
Dimensional drawings
All dimensions in millimeters [inch]
GG 600: Connection cable with molded connector, straight
6000 +50 [236.22 +1.97]
50 ±2 [1.97 ±78.74 mil]45.5 [1.79]
Ø
 1
5
[0
.5
9]
M
12
x1
A
A Wire LiF9YHC -11YH 8 x 0.25 mm2 [24 AWG]; material: PUR, screened, halogen-free; Color: grey
GW 600: Connection cable with molded connector, 90° angled
6000 +50 [236.22 +1.97]
50 ±2 [1.97 ±78.74 mil]45.5 [1.79]
Ø 15 [0.59]
M12x1